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COLOREX

Description

OX Concrete Screed

Features

Heavy duty structural alloy

Ergonomic grip handle

Internal strength support bars

Reversable clamped handle

Easy to clean powder-coated finish

Cutting and pushing edge positioned for comfort

Product Specification

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

OX Concrete Screed

Brand:0X

Options
Code
C3266-12
C3266-36
C3266-30
C3266-27
C3266-24
C3266-21
C3266-18

C3266-15

Description

1200mm
3600mm
3000mm
2700mm
2400mm
2100mm
1800mm

1500mm
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Price

$75.90

$166.90
$135.95
$125.90
$114.90
$104.90
$104.50

$89.50
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