

A MARK

Colorex Ltd 7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz www.colorex.co.nz

OX Concrete Screed

Brand:OX

Options

Code	Description	Price
C3266-12	1200mm	\$75.90
C3266-36	3600mm	\$166.90
C3266-30	3000mm	\$135.95
C3266-27	2700mm	\$125.90
C3266-24	2400mm	\$114.90
C3266-21	2100mm	\$104.90
C3266-18	1800mm	\$104.50
C3266-15	1500mm	\$89.50

Description

OX Concrete Screed

Features

- Heavy duty structural alloy
- Ergonomic grip handle
- Internal strength support bars
- Reversable clamped handle
- Easy to clean powder-coated finish
- Cutting and pushing edge positioned for comfort



Product Specification

https://colorex.co.nz/shop/products/hardware/concrete-products-tools/ox-concrete-screed/



714126768